EMA4350
rousseau.com    info@rousseau.com246
FR
E
E
ST
A
N

EMA108_ 3 0 " × 27 "
EMA138_ 3 6" × 27 "
HOW TO ORDER
WHEN ORDERING, MODEL NUMBERS
MUST BE COMPLETED AS FOLLOWS
0 : For 30" wide
3 : For 36" wide
STATIONARY MODELS:
0 : With floor anchoring kit
1 : With leveling glides kit
MOBILE MODELS (54"H STANDS ONLY):
2 : With handle and 4" casters: 2 rigid and 2 swivel with total-lock brake
3 : With handle and 4" casters: 2 swivel and 2 swivel with total-lock brake
4 : With handle and 6" casters: 2 rigid and 2 swivel with total-lock brake
5 : With handle and 6" casters: 2 swivel and 2 swivel with total-lock brake
NOTES :	 Any accessories not mentioned in the description are not sold by Rousseau.
36"H and 54"H stands can be made mobile.
84"H stands can't be made mobile.
For units height, see page 250.
EMA3331 EMA3021
EMA4041
EMA4031
EMA1032 EMA1321
249End-Users : 1.866.463.4270    Distributors : 1.800.463.4271
FR
E
E
STA
N
D
IN
G
 STA
TIO
N
PRECONFIGURED MODELS
•	 1 off-centered EM st and, 8 4" H
•	 1 tilt able shelf
•	 2 par tial dividers
•	 1 utilit y panel
•	 1 pack of 10 hook s
•	 1 monitor arm and keyboard &
mouse tray
•	 1 document holder with arm
•	 1 plas tic bin rail
•	 3 plas tic bins
•	 1 bottom shelf with mat
PRODUCT NO. W × D
EMA403_ 3 0 " × 27 "
EMA433_ 3 6" × 27 "
ELECTRONICS MODEL COMPUTER MODEL
REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE MODEL LABELING MODEL
•	 1 centered EM st and, 8 4" H
•	 2 tilt able shelves
•	 6 par tial dividers
•	 6 wire spool holders
•	 4 plas tic bin rails
•	 14 plas tic bins
•	 2 document holders
•	 1 bottom shelf with mat
PRODUCT NO. W × D
E M A 3 0 2 _ 3 0 " × 27 "
E M A 3 32 _ 3 6" × 27 "
•	 1 centered EM st and, 8 4" H
•	 2 c antilever overhead suppor t s
•	 2 overhead LED work st ation light s
•	 2 wire spool holders
•	 2 utilit y panels
•	 2 pack s of 10 hook s
•	 1 power outlet
•	 1 privac y panel
•	 2 tilt able shelves
•	 6 par tial dividers